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U16 Camp Team rot in Davos
U16 Camp d'entrainement Team rouge a Davos

06. - 11.07.2015
06. - 11.07.2015

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Bamert
Hollenstein
Janett
Von Burg
Barandun
Bertoni
Cereghetti
Ducret
Henauer
Moser
Prysi

Reist

Wyss
Bacciarini
Christen
Gerber
Haldimann
Kampfer
Kiener
Kohler
Pena Triana
Scheuner
Schwab
Stampfli
Weibel
Wetter
Cébe
Soldini
Anhorn
Kalin
Kiener
Leuenberger
Zingg

Berri

Joss
Mettler
Schmuckli
Wiiest

Gian-Marco
Luca
Luis
Christof
Davyd
Davide
Gabriele
Cédric
Mika
Janis-Jerome
David
Tristan
Janik
Elia
Nicola
Jeremi
Fabian
Nando
Mika
Gilian
Dylan
Marc
Robin
Yanick
Keijo
Gian-Marco
Cedric
Leonardo
Tobias
Laurent
Luca
Gian
Fabio
Fabian
Jason
Julian
Silvan
Simon

05.10.
05.03.
03.05.
08.12.
02.01.
21.02.
17.03.
15.02.
02.03.
06.06.
14.01.
06.01.
20.02.
12.01.
07.03.
01.03.
11.06.
19.01.
03.01.
27.05.
01.05.
15.12.
09.03.
23.03.
29.11.
08.05.
10.06.
10.07.
19.02.
23.07.
22.01.
08.01.
03.03.
07.02.
30.03.
22.09.
11.06.
02.05.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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ZSC Lions
EV Zug

PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

HC Davos

HC Lugano

HC Lugano

SC Bern

SC Bern

EHC Biel

EHC Biel

SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Ambri-Piotta
SC Bern

SC Bern

SCL Tigers

SC Bern

SC Bern

EHC Biel

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

EV Zug

SCL Tigers

HC Davos

ZSC Lions
GDT Bellinzona
SCL Tigers
Kloten Flyers
SC Langenthal
ZSC Lions
Kloten Flyers
GCK Lions
EHC Wallisellen
Kloten Flyers
ZSC Lions
EHC Biel
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Team Officials

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Team Manager
Doctor

Therapist / Masseur
Equipment Manager

06.05.2015/SCR

Bohren Alfred
Bayer Marco
Balmer Samuel

tba

Wanner Mathias
Langenegger Marco



